BOYKO
RACING

EMAIL: TED@BOYKORACING.COM

2 STROKE ENGINE SERVICES

2 STROKE SERVICES
Cylinder Porting - Flow -Polish (Single)
Head Modifications
Cylinder Port & Case Matching
Bore Cylinder (per hole)
Re-plate Cylinder
Re-Sleeve Cylinder
Hone Cylinder (plated)
Hone Cylinder (cased iron)
Deck Cylinder
Rebuild Crankshaft (Single) Labor Only
Carb Mods Taper Boring

2 STROKE BLUE PRINT ENGINE BUILD STOCK / CALL FOR PRICING

a. Spilt Cases
Cylinder/Case Matching
Piston & Rings

Bore and Hone

New Clutch Kit

New Water Pump

Rod Kit

Crank Rebuild

SQ ™m0 Q0o

$350.00
$150.00
$375.00
$150.00
$350.00
$300.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$175.00

2 STROKE BLUE PRINT ENGINE BUILD (PERFORMANCE) CALL FOR PRICING

a. SpiltCases

b. Cylinder/Case
Matching

c. Piston &Rings

Bore and Hone

New Clutch Kit

New Water Pump
RodKit

CrankRebuild

Head Mods

j. Portand Polish Cylinder
k. Carb Mods, Taper Bore
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