

2 STROKE ENGINE SERVICES

2 STROKE SERVICES

Cylinder Porting - Flow -Polish (Single)	\$350.00
Head Modifications	\$150.00
Cylinder Port & Case Matching	\$375.00
Bore Cylinder (per hole)	\$150.00
Re-plate Cylinder	\$350.00
Re-Sleeve Cylinder	\$300.00
Hone Cylinder (plated)	\$100.00
Hone Cylinder (cased iron)	\$50.00
Deck Cylinder	\$100.00
Rebuild Crankshaft (Single) Labor Only	\$150.00
Carb Mods Taper Boring	\$175.00

2 STROKE BLUE PRINT ENGINE BUILD STOCK / CALL FOR PRICING

- · a. Spilt Cases
- · b. Cylinder/Case Matching
- c. Piston & Rings
- · d. Bore and Hone
- · e. New Clutch Kit
- · f. New Water Pump
- · g. Rod Kit
- h. Crank Rebuild

2 STROKE BLUE PRINT ENGINE BUILD (PERFORMANCE) CALL FOR PRICING

- · a. SpiltCases
- b. Cylinder/Case Matching
- · c. Piston & Rings
- d. Bore and Hone
- · e. New Clutch Kit
- f. New Water Pump
- · g. RodKit
- · h. CrankRebuild
- · i. Head Mods
- · j. Port and Polish Cylinder
- · k. Carb Mods, Taper Bore